:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10155944

Oct 12, 2024 01:13 (UTC)

In epoch 317,373 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1099819 - 0.019315874 ETH®
47.21 USD

2 1099820 - 0.019401149 ETH®
47.42 USD

3 1099821 - 0.019433422 ETH®
47.50 USD

4 1099822 - 0.019426284 ETH®
47.48 USD

S 1099823 - 0.019418850 ETH®
47.46 USD

6 1099824 - 0.019412459 ETH®
47.45 USD

7 1099825 - 0.019319492 ETH®
47.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10155944
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/317373
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099819
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099820
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099821
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099822
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099823
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099824
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099825
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=

Validator Id

1099826

1099827

1099828

1099829

1099830

1099831

1099832

1099833

1099834

Validator Id

1501828

Amount

- 0.019384451
47.38 USD

- 0.019419226
47.46 USD

- 0.019409597
47.44 USD

- 0.019334633
47.25 USD

- 0.019392149
47.40 USD

- 0.019274661
47.11 USD

- 0.019321742
47.22 USD

- 0.019293562
47.15 USD

- 0.019407719
47.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.046271118
113.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099826
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099827
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099828
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099829
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099830
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099831
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099832
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099833
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099834
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1501828

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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